WINE MENU

Verona Vineyards Estate Wines

2019 Dornfelder $6 /%20
2019 Bourbon Barrel Port $8/%24
2021 Cabernet Franc $8/%$25
2021 Petit Verdot $8/$25
2021 Trio Blend $6/%$20

Other Verona Vineyards Wines

2019 Chardonnel $5/%18
2024 Chardonnay $8/$28
Kentucky Sweet Wines

Talon Afterglow $8/$22
Talon Coyote Red $8/%$22
Talon Crimson Kiss Concord $6/$20
Talon Diamond $6/$20
Sparkling

J Roget Champagne $18
Passion Essensa Moscato $6/$22
Passion Orange Mimosa $8/$28
Cupcake Moscato D’Asti $25
Mionetto Prosecco $30

American Red Wines
L’'uva Bella Triple Berry

L’'uva Bella Sweet Red

L’'uva Bella Purple Sangria
Chloe Merlot

Domain Anderson Pinot Noir

Robert Mondavi BB Cab Sauvignon
Predator Old Vine Zinfandel

Josh Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon
Prisoner Unshackled Red Blend
Pedroncelli Sonoma Classico
Rothschild Mouton Cadet Red Blend
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon
Rombauer Cabernet Sauvignon

American White Wines
Toad Hollow Chardonnay

Seven Daughters Moscato
Chateau St Michelle Riesling
Meiomi Chardonnay

Kim Crawford 70 Cal Sauv Blanc
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
Fogscape Chardonnay
Rombauer Chardonnay

Sangria
Seasonal House-made per glass

$7/%$20
$7/%$20
$7/%$20
$25
$25
$30
$32

$9/%34
$36
$45
$55

$70
$95

$28
$9/$30
$30
$30
$35
$35
$45
$90

$10



